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The Elma School District is an Equal Opportunity Employer. Students, families and other stakeholders are notified the district does not 

discriminate based on sex, race, creed, religion, color, age, national origin, sexual orientation, gender expression or identity, veteran or military 

status, disability, or the use of a trained dog guide or service animal in any programs or activities, and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts 

and other designated youth groups. 

Designated to handle inquiries about nondiscrimination policies are: 504 Section Coordinator, Kathleen Gallagher, kgallagher@eagles.edu 

Title IX Officer, Christopher R.  Nesmith cnesmith@eagles.edu 

 

 

2024-2025 Board Meeting Dates 
 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024  Wednesday, September 25, 2024 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024   Wednesday, October 23, 2024  

Wednesday, November 13, 2024  Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

   *Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025   Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025   Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025   Wednesday, March 26, 2025 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025   Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025   **Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025   Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025    Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025   Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

 

* Only one meeting will be held in December 

**Meeting will be held on Tuesday 
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